Live Presentations
All live presentations will be recorded and added to the On-Demand
section of the Virtual Experience site.

August 21, 2020 (Friday) | 9:00 am - 12.00 pm (3 CEs)

"PRESENTATION WITH Q & A: Law & Ethics: The CAMFT Code of Ethics:
Everything You Need to Know," presented by Michael Griffin Esq., LCSW &
Raymond Cameron, M.A.,, LMFT

August 22, 2020 (Saturday) | 9:00 am - 12:00 pm (3 CEs)

"PRESENTATION WITH Q & A: Law & Ethics: The CAMFT Code of Ethics:
Everything You Need to Know," presented by Michael Griffin Esq., LCSW &
Raymond Cameron, MA.,, LMFT

August 24, 2020 (Monday) | 12.00 pm - 2.00 pm (2 CEs)
"Q & A: Trauma in Schools,” presented by Dr. Scott Poland, Ed.D.
August 26, 2020 (Wednesday) | 12.00 pm - 1:.00 pm (1 CE)

‘Q & A: Counseling Emergency First Responders in a Culture of Mental
Toughness,” Dr. Sara Gilman, PsyD, LMFT

August 28, 2020 (Friday) | 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm (1 CE)

"Q & A: Deconstructing Gender and Mental Health,” presented by Van Ethan
Levy, LMFT, APCC

August 29, 2020 (Saturday) | 9:00 am - 11:00 am (2 CEs)

KEYNOTE PRESENTATION WITH Q & A: “Implicit Bias and Racial
Microaggressions/Black Minds Matter," presented by Dr. Luke Wood, PhD

September 3, 2020 (Thursday) | 12.00 pm - 2:.00 pm (2 CEs)
‘Q & A: Difficult to Dangerous,” presented by Dr. Ronald Mah, Ph.D., LMFT
September 9, 2020 (Wednesday) | 12:00 pm - 2.00 pm (2 CEs)

"PRESENTATION WITH Q & A:Road to Licensure, presented by CAMFT
Attorneys Kristin W. Roscoe, Esq. & Luke Martin, Esq.

September 10, 2020 (Thursday) | 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm (2 CEs)

‘Q & A: The Intersection of Diversity Issues, Mindful Facilitation & Group
Process,” presented by Lee Mun Wah, MS, M.A.

September 14, 2020 (Monday) | 12.00 pm - 1.30 pm (1.5 CEs)

"Q & A: Non-Binary Gender Therapy,” presented by Joe Zarate-Sanderlin, MA,
LMFT

September 16, 2020 (Wednesday) | 12:00 pm - 1.00 pm (1 CE)

KEYNOTE PRESENTATION WITH Q & A: “The Power of Showing Up &
The Whole Brain Child,” presented by Dr. Tina Payne Bryson, PhD,
LCSW

September 21, 2020 (Monday) | 12:00pm - 1:00pm (1 CE)

"Q & A: Intakes: How to Do a First Session So There's A Second Session, *
presented by Dr. Marty Klein, PhD, LMFT

September 23, 2020 (Wednesday) | 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm (2 CESs)

"PRESENTATION WITH Q & A: Law & Ethics: Creating Clarity, Focus, and
Reasonable Expectations at the Outset of Treatment and Beyond," presented

by CAMFT Attorneys Sara Jasper, Esq. and Bradley J. Muldrow, Esq.
September 30, 2020 (Wednesday) | 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm (1.5 CEs)

"Q & A: Be a Roll Model: Caregiver Self-Care," presented by Jill Miller C-1AYT,
ERYT

October 1, 2020 (Thursday) | 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm (1.5 CESs)

'"Q & A: Becoming Culturally Competent in the Fire Service,” presented by Dr.
Stephen Froelich, PhD, LMFT and Pannel

October 2, 2020 (Friday) | 11:30 am - 2:30 pm (3 CEs)

"PRESENTATION WITH Q & A: Law and Ethics Abridged: Vignettes of
Common Problems,” presented by CAMFT Attorneys Kristin W. Roscoe, Esq. &
Luke Martin, Esq.

October 3, 2020 (Saturday) | 11:00 am - 12:00 pm (1 CE)

"Q & A: Suicide Assessment: The Tough Questions,” presented Bindu
Khurana-Brown, LMFT

October 7, 2020 (Wednesday) | 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm (2 CEs)

‘Q & A: Your Body Can See You Through: Somatic Intervention for Troubled
Times,” presented by Ricki Bernstein, LCSW

October 9, 2020 (Friday) | 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm (1 CE)

"Q & A: Sexuality Through the Lifecycle—What Every Therapist Needs to
Know," presented by Dr. Marty Klein, Ph.D., LMFT, AASECT

October 16, 2020 (Friday) | 12.00 pm - 2:00 pm (2 CEs)

"Q & A: The Apprehensive Approach Towards the New Immigrants’ Mental

Health Needs and Challenges (When the Dream Turns into a Nightmare)
Maher Sonbol, M.A., LMFT



